Catalogue PDE2507TCUK-ab
Vacuum components
For economic, safe and
efficient handling
2
Vacuum components
Index
Suction cups, overview ................................................................................ 4-7

valve for
positive
release
On/Off so-
lenoid
valve for
vacuum
Air consump- Time to eva- Vacuum
Generators tion at 4 bar cate 1 litres flow in
pressure volume to 75% Nl/min
in Nl/min vacuum in s
P5V-GSN02A1 18 9 14
P5V-GPN0312 30 6 32
P5V-GPN0412 42 4,5 37
P5V-GMB06142CP 60 3 88
P5V-GAR1214 120 1,5 121
P5V-GMB18142CP 180 1 161
P5V-GAR2414 240 0,7 284
P5V-GMB36142CP 360 0,5 285
P5V-GPN4214 420 0,4 286
P5V-GAN7214 720 0,25 483
1 5
Vacuum components Technology
Principle of operation of a flow valve.
A flow valve operates by permitting a slight air flow through it